APPENDIX 2

TABLE OF FARES — NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITY COMPARISION

Cambridge City Council

For an initial 90 metres or part thereof;

® fam to 7pm: £2.590

® 7pm to 7am and Sundays and Bank Holidays: £3.90

® 7pm on Christmas Eve to Yam on Boxing Day, and 7pm on Mew
Year's Eve to 7am on New Year's Day: £4.90

B For each subsequent 179 metres or part thereof: 20p
@ For each period of 40 seconds spent motionless or travelling slower
than 16.79km/h or part thereof: 20p

Extra charges:

1. For each journey with five or more passengers: £3.00

2. Bicycles not able to be put in the luggage compartment of the
vehicle: £1.00

3. Fuel surcharge (see note below): 40p

4, If the vehicle is left unfit to continue working: £80.00

Hunts

Fares for distance (inclusive of VAT)

Maximum fares

I T

If the distance does not exceed 234.6666 yards (214.58 metres)
For each subsequent 234.6666 yards (214.58 metres) or uncompleted part thereof
Flag fall at 1760 yards (1609.34 metres)

For each subsequent 234.6666 yards (214.58 metres)

270

0.20

410

0.20

Waiting Time -

For each period of 27 seconds or uncompleted part thereof

0.10

S T

For hires started between 11.30pm and 7.30am and any hires started on any Bank Holiday or Sunday

If distance does not exceed 160 yards (146.3 metres)
For each subsequent 176 yards (160.93 metres) or uncompleted part thereof
Flag fall at 1760 yards (1609.34 metres)

For each subsequent 176 yards (160.93 metres) or uncompleted part thereof

2.70

0.20

0.20

4.70

0.20

Waiting Time -

For each period of 27 seconds or uncompleted part thereof

0.10

T e

For persons soiling the taxi
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APPENDIX 2

Fenland

TABLE OF FARES

FARES FOR DISTANCE
(inclusive of VAT)

For vehicles carrying a maximum of

4 Passengers
Tariff 1: Between 07:00 — 23:00 hour

Mon — Sat inclusive Pence
If the distance does not exceed 1609m (one mile) for the whole £330
distance '
If a distance exceeds 1609m (one mile), first 1609m (one mile) £330
For each subsequent 160.9m (1/10 mile) or part thereof £0.20
Tariff 2: Between 23:00 — 07:00 hour
Mon = Sat inclusive & all day Sundays
If the distance does not exceed 1609m (one mile) for the whole | £4-90
distance
If a distance exceeds 1609m (one mile), first 1609m (one mile) £4.90
For each subsequent 160.9m (1/10 mile) or part thereof £0.30
Tariff 3: for Public Bank Holidays including Christmas, New Year
Period
If the distance does not exceed 1609m (one mile) for the whole
distance £6.60
If a distance exceeds 1609m (one mile), first 1609m (one mile) £6 60
For each subsequent 160.9m (1/10 mile) or part thereof £0.40
Waiting Time

£0.40

For each period of 114.2 seconds or part thereof
Extra Charges: not calculated by taximeter

For persons soiling the camriage resulting in cleaning of vehicle, the £80.00
maximum sum of

Agenda Item 5 — page 14



APPENDIX 2
St Edmundsbury

S5T. EDMUNDSBURY BOROUGH COUNCIL
FARE TARIFF
MAXIMUM FARES FOR HACKNEY CARRIAGES
OPERATIONAL FROM 00:00 HOURS - 25 November 2015

TARIFF 1
Between the hours of 07:00 and 24:00

If distance does not exceed 1 mile (1760 yards / 1609.344 metres) £3.80
For each subsequent 110 vards (100.584 metres) or part therecf £0.10
Waiting time (per minuts) £0.25

TARIFF 2

For any journey commenced between the hours of 00:00 and 07:00, or for any
hiring on a public or bank holiday
If distance does not exceed 1 mile (1760 yards / 1609.344 metres)

For each subsequent 110 yvards (100.584 metres) or part thereof £0.15
Waiting time {per minute) £0.25
TARIFF 3
For any hiring on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day
Between the hours of 00:00 and 24:00
If distance does not exceed 1 mile (1760 yards / 1609.344 metres) £7.60
For each subsequent 110 yvards (100.584 metres) or part thereof £0.20
Waiting time {per minute) £0.25

Following tariffs apply to vehicles licensed for more than 4 passengers where
more than 4 passengers are carried

TARIFF 4
Between the hours of 07:00 and 24:00
If distance does not exceed 1 mile (1760 yards / 1609.344 metres)
For each subsequent 110 yards (100.584 metres) or part thereof £0.15
Waiting time {per minute) £0.25

TARIFF 5
For any journey commenced between the hours of 00:00 and 07:00, or for any
hiring on a public or bank holiday
If distance does not exceed 1 mile (1760 yards / 1609.344 metres)
For each subsequent 110 yards (100,584 metres) or part thereof £0.20
Waiting time (per minuts) £0.75

TARIFF 6
For any hiring on Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year's Day
Between the hours of 00:00 and 24:00

If distance does not exceed 1 mile (1760 yards [/ 1609.344 metres) £11.40
For each subsequent 110 yards (100.584 metres) or part thereof £0.30
Waiting time (per minute) £0.75

Additional Charges

1) Soiling Charge

a. For vehicles licensed up to 4 passengers £100.00

b. For vehicles licensed for more than 4 passengers £150.00
2) For carriage of animals

Mot in purpose built cages (with the option to refuse) £1.00

(Excluding assistance animals which are free and must be carried)

3) The eguivalent amount of any congestion or toll charge incurred dunng a particular
hiring

THE ABOVE TABLE OF FARES 1S INCLUSIVE OF VAT
All meters are Calendar Controlled
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APPENDIX 2
Forest Heath

FOREST HEATH DISTRICT COUNCIL

FARE TARIFF
MAXIMUM FARES FOR HACKNEY CARRIAGES

OPERATIONAL FROM 00:00 HOURS — 20 February 2014

TARIFF 1
Between the hours of 6.00am and 11.00pm

For the first 718 yards [657 mtrs] or 2 minutes 43 seconds or a combination £2.60
of time and distance
For each additional 199 yards [181 mtrs] or part thereof or 49 seconds £0.20

or a combination of ime and distance

TARIFF 2
Between the hours of 11.00pm and 6.00am and from 6.00pm on 24™ December and on all

public holidays

For the first 718 yards [657 mtrs] or 2 minutes 43 seconds or a combination £3.10
of time and distance :

For each additional 152 yards [138 mirs] or part thereof or 37 seconds or
a combination of time and distance

TARIFF 3
For each hiring on a Sunday between 6.00 am and 11.00 pm

For the first 718 yards [657 mtrs] or 2 minutes 43 seconds or a combination £3.20
of time and distance :

£0.20

For each additional 199 yards [181 mirs] or part thereof or 49 seconds £0.20
or a combination of ime and distance |

TARIFF 4
For hirings between 11.00 pm on 24" December and 6.00 am on 27" December and
between 6.00 pm on 31* December and 6.00 am on 1% January
For the first 718 yards [657 mtrs] or 2 minutes 43 seconds or a combination £4.90
of time and distance i
For each additional 199 yards [181 mirs] or part thereof or 49 seconds £0.40

or a combination of ime and distance

(Mote: The metric equivalents given are all approximate. )

ADDITIONAL CHARGES
1. For each additional passenger to 4 camed in licensed MPVY's £1.50
2. For each article of luggage conveyed outside the passenger compartment £0.20

of the camage
3. For soiling of the carmage, resulting in cleaning being required (up to a maximum £60.00
of) .

4. The equivalent amount of any congestion or toll charge incurred during a
particular hiring

THE ABOVE TABLE OF FARES IS INCLUSIVE OF VAT
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APPENDIX 2
South Cambs

SOUTH CAMBRIDGESHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES
South
Cambridgeshire
District Council

MAXIMUM RATES OF CHARGES FROM 17" January 2018

Fares are calculated on a combination of distance or time of parts thereof. The meter
must only be switched on when you enter the vehicle. Please be aware that all journeys
(or flags/hails) in Hackney Carriages within the South Cambridgeshire boundary must be
charged on the meter, this is the maximum fare.

Tariff 1: Between 0700 — 1900 hours
£2.90
(including initial distance of 92 metres or part thereof)
Tariff 2: Between 1900 — 0700 hours and on Sundays and Bank Holidays
£3.90
(including initial distance of 92 metres or part thereof)
Tariff 3: 1900 Christmas Eve — 0700 Boxing Day
£4.90
1900 New Years Eve — 0700 New Years Day

Each tariff includes initial distance of 92 metres or part thereof
For each subsequent 183 metres or part thereof
£0.20p

HIRING CHARGES — WAITING TIME AS INDICATED BELOW - will be charged when
the vehicle is motionless or when it is travelling below the changeover speed of
16.79 km/p/h

For each period or part thereof 40 seconds
£0.20p

EXTRA CHARGE FOR SOILING
Vehicle unfit to continue working

£80.00
For each journey with 5 or more passengers
£3.00
Surcharge for payment by credit or debit card
5%
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